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199810060003
90891

10/06/1998
02:52:27

SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BLACK,
TALMADGE V

3 121 Lot#:9 Blk:15
Book:3 Pg:121
Desc:SEE
INST

199810260004
18771

10/26/1998
02:31:18

SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BEARDEN,
JOEL ELWYN

Sec:02
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:SE

199812230005
12861

12/23/1998
11:49:18

SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

JONES, F
FRANK

Sec:33
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:SE

199804080001
24841

04/08/1998
09:08:25

SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WAITE, NELL
D

Sec:14
Twn:22S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NW

199812160005
02051

12/16/1998
03:08:16

SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MCLAIN,
EUGENE M

Sec:24
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NW

199812160005
02061

12/16/1998
03:08:17

SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

WINFORD,
BRETT

Sec:21
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SE


