Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Party Role= Grantee; Name= SHELBY COUNTY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199810060003 90891	10/06/1998 02:52:27	SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BLACK, TALMADGE V			3	121		Lot#:9 Blk:15 Book:3 Pg:121 Desc:SEE INST
199810260004 18771	10/26/1998 02:31:18	SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BEARDEN, JOEL ELWYN						Sec:02 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:SE
199812230005 12861	12/23/1998 11:49:18	SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	JONES, F FRANK						Sec:33 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:SE
199804080001 24841	04/08/1998 09:08:25	SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WAITE, NELL D						Sec:14 Twn:22S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:NW
199812160005 02051	12/16/1998 03:08:16	SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	MCLAIN, EUGENÉ M						Sec:24 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NW
199812160005 02061	12/16/1998 03:08:17	SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	WINFORD, BRETT						Sec:21 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SE